Sheffield
Hallam

miam  TALK SCHEDULE

Knowledge Applied POSTGRADUATE OPEN DAY | 17 APRIL 2024

Talks may be subject to change. For a full list of all our activities including course/subject talks, tours and support talks,
please check the guide which will be available to pick up at the event. You can visit all our academics from 4-7pm at their course stands.

Postgraduate Study

5-5.30
Admissions, Funding and Owen Building, City Campus S 45 1Emm
Finance Advice Talk ' P
Postgraduate Study . .
Welcome Talk Owen Building, City Campus 4.15-4.45pm
Get into Teaching Talks Campus When
Get into Teaching . .
Welcome Talk Charles Street Building, City Campus 4.15-4.45pm
Get into Teachi
eLInto feaching Charles Street Building, City Campus 6.30-7pm

Admissions, Fees and Finance Talk

Accommodation

Admissions
Careers and Employability Service
Library Services
Owen Building, City Campus 4-7pm
Student Support and Funding
Sport Hallam

Hallam Students’ Union

PhDs / Doctoral School




Course/Subject Area

Accounting, Banking and Finance

Allied Health Professions
(Pre-Registration)

Applied Human Rights

Architecture

Art Psychotherapy Practice

Art & Design
Design

Art & Design
Design For Health

Art & Design
Design For Sports Performance

Art & Design
Fine Art

Art & Design
Jewellery & Metalwork

Biosciences and Chemistry

Business, Management and Marketing

Computing

Construction, Real Estate, Building
and Quantity Surveying

Creative Writing

Criminology

Dietetics

Digital Media Management
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City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

5.45-6.15pm

5.15-6pm

5.45-6.15pm

5-5.30pm

4.15-4.45pm

4.30-5.45pm

4.30-5.45pm

4.30-5.45pm

4.30-5.45pm

4.30-5.45pm

5.45-6.45pm

5-5.45pm

5-5.30pm

5.45-6.15pm

5.45-6.15pm

5-5.30pm

5.15-6pm

5-5.30pm



Course/Subject Area

Education - Autism

Education - Masters in Education

Education - Doctorates in Education and
Research Degrees in Education

Education - TESOL

Engineering

Events Management

Filmmaking

Food and Nutrition

Get into Teaching - EYTS (0-5)

Get into Teaching - Post 16

Get into Teaching - Primary (3-7) and
Primary (5-11)

Get into Teaching - Secondary

Global Communication and Media

Human Resources

International Relations and Global Crises

Legal Professional Practice

LLM International Sports Law in Practice

Marketing
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Charles Street Building, City Campus

Charles Street Building, City Campus

Charles Street Building, City Campus

Charles Street Building, City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

Charles Street Building, City Campus

Charles Street Building, City Campus

Charles Street Building, City Campus

Charles Street Building, City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

5-5.30pm

5.45-6.15pm

5-5.30pm

5-5.30pm

5.45-6.45pm

4.15-4.45pm

5.45-6.15pm

5.45-6.15pm

5-5.30pm

5.45-6.15pm

5.45-6.15pm

5-5.30pm

5-5.30pm

5-5.45pm

5.45-6.15pm

5-5.30pm

4.15-4.45pm

5-5.45pm



Course/Subject Area

Media Arts - Animation

Media Arts - Game Art

Nursing
(Pre-Registration)

Nursing
(Post-Registration)

Occupational Therapy

Photography

Physiotherapy

Public Relations and Journalism

Psychology (Conversion)

Psychology (Specialist Masters)

Social Science and Public Health

Social Work and Social Care

Sport and Physical Activity

Therapeutic Radiography

Tourism and Hospitality Management

Urban Planning, Geographical Information
Systems (GIS) and Environmental
Management
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City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

City Campus

5-5.30pm

5.45-6.15pm

5-5.30pm

5.45-6.15pm

5.15-6pm

5-5.30pm

5.15-6pm

5.45-6.15pm

5.45-6.15pm

4.45-5.30pm

5-5.30pm

5-5.30pm

Drop in at our stand from 4pm

5.15-6pm

5-5.30pm

5-5.30pm

You can visit all our academics from 4-7pm at their course stands.

We look forward to seeing you at our open days.

If you need this document in an alternative format, or have any
open day related queries, please contact us at 0114 225 6464
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