

POSTGRADUATE OPEN DAY | 17 APRIL 2024

Talks may be subject to change. For a full list of all our activities including course/subject talks, tours and support talks, please check the guide which will be available to pick up at the event. You can visit all our academics from 4-7pm at their course stands.

Postgraduate Talks	Campus	When
Postgraduate Study Admissions, Funding and Finance Advice Talk	Owen Building, City Campus	5-5.30pm 5.45-6.15pm
Postgraduate Study Welcome Talk	Owen Building, City Campus	4.15-4.45pm
Get into Teaching Talks	Campus	When
Get into Teaching Welcome Talk	Charles Street Building, City Campus	4.15-4.45pm
Get into Teaching Admissions, Fees and Finance Talk	Charles Street Building, City Campus	6.30-7pm
Chat to us	Campus	When
Accommodation		4-7pm
Admissions	Owen Building, City Campus	
Careers and Employability Service		
Library Services		
Student Support and Funding		
Sport Hallam		
Hallam Students' Union		
PhDs / Doctoral School		

POSTGRADUATE OPEN DAY | 17 APRIL 2024

Course/Subject Area	Campus	When
Accounting, Banking and Finance	City Campus	5.45-6.15pm
Allied Health Professions (Pre-Registration)	City Campus	5.15-6pm
Applied Human Rights	City Campus	5.45-6.15pm
Architecture	City Campus	5-5.30pm
Art Psychotherapy Practice	City Campus	4.15-4.45pm
Art & Design Design	City Campus	4.30-5.45pm
Art & Design Design For Health	City Campus	4.30-5.45pm
Art & Design Design For Sports Performance	City Campus	4.30-5.45pm
Art & Design Fine Art	City Campus	4.30-5.45pm
Art & Design Jewellery & Metalwork	City Campus	4.30-5.45pm
Biosciences and Chemistry	City Campus	5.45-6.45pm
Business, Management and Marketing	City Campus	5-5.45pm
Computing	City Campus	5-5.30pm
Construction, Real Estate, Building and Quantity Surveying	City Campus	5.45-6.15pm
Creative Writing	City Campus	5.45-6.15pm
Criminology	City Campus	5-5.30pm
Dietetics	City Campus	5.15-6pm
Digital Media Management	City Campus	5-5.30pm

POSTGRADUATE OPEN DAY | 17 APRIL 2024

Course/Subject Area	Campus	When
Education - Autism	Charles Street Building, City Campus	5-5.30pm
Education - Masters in Education	Charles Street Building, City Campus	5.45-6.15pm
Education - Doctorates in Education and Research Degrees in Education	Charles Street Building, City Campus	5-5.30pm
Education - TESOL	Charles Street Building, City Campus	5-5.30pm
Engineering	City Campus	5.45-6.45pm
Events Management	City Campus	4.15-4.45pm
Filmmaking	City Campus	5.45-6.15pm
Food and Nutrition	City Campus	5.45-6.15pm
Get into Teaching - EYTS (0-5)	Charles Street Building, City Campus	5-5.30pm
Get into Teaching - Post 16	Charles Street Building, City Campus	5.45-6.15pm
Get into Teaching - Primary (3-7) and Primary (5-11)	Charles Street Building, City Campus	5.45-6.15pm
Get into Teaching - Secondary	Charles Street Building, City Campus	5-5.30pm
Global Communication and Media	City Campus	5-5.30pm
Human Resources	City Campus	5-5.45pm
International Relations and Global Crises	City Campus	5.45-6.15pm
Legal Professional Practice	City Campus	5-5.30pm
LLM International Sports Law in Practice	City Campus	4.15-4.45pm
Marketing	City Campus	5-5.45pm

POSTGRADUATE OPEN DAY | 17 APRIL 2024

Course/Subject Area	Campus	When
Media Arts - Animation	City Campus	5-5.30pm
Media Arts - Game Art	City Campus	5.45-6.15pm
Nursing (Pre-Registration)	City Campus	5-5.30pm
Nursing (Post-Registration)	City Campus	5.45-6.15pm
Occupational Therapy	City Campus	5.15-6pm
Photography	City Campus	5-5.30pm
Physiotherapy	City Campus	5.15-6pm
Public Relations and Journalism	City Campus	5.45-6.15pm
Psychology (Conversion)	City Campus	5.45-6.15pm
Psychology (Specialist Masters)	City Campus	4.45-5.30pm
Social Science and Public Health	City Campus	5-5.30pm
Social Work and Social Care	City Campus	5-5.30pm
Sport and Physical Activity	City Campus	Drop in at our stand from 4pm
Therapeutic Radiography	City Campus	5.15-6pm
Tourism and Hospitality Management	City Campus	5-5.30pm
Urban Planning, Geographical Information Systems (GIS) and Environmental Management	City Campus	5-5.30pm

You can visit all our academics from 4-7pm at their course stands. We look forward to seeing you at our open days.

If you need this document in an alternative format, or have any open day related queries, please contact us at 0114 225 6464